
Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

U13 Girls Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 105 Josie Robertson Newbury AC 12: 31
2 83 Isabelle Martin Abingdon AC 41
3 125 Rachel Clutterbuck WSEH AC
4 130 Freya Ruffle WSEH AC 58
5 133 Freya Willcox WSEH AC 13: 14
6 113 Ella Newman Reading AC 17
7 112 Holly Haldane Reading AC 26
8 124 Daya Baga WSEH AC 31
9 84 Evey Powell Abingdon AC 45

10 63 Marnie Fieldsend Bracknell AC 49
11 119 Kirsten Fraser Team Kennet 50
12 86 Lucy Mcgrath Bicester AC 14: 10
13 111 Lydia Godfrey Reading AC 16
14 88 Sinclair Amy Bracknell AC 17
15 127 Oona Gibbons WSEH AC 31
16 120 Anna Patterson Team Kennet 34
17 104 Miriam Cooper Newbury AC 36
18 106 Roxanne Davies Radley AC 38
19 85 Imogen Cox Bicester AC 38
20 92 Ackroyd Erin Bracknell AC 50
21 93 Bailey Jenna Bracknell AC 51
22 82 Ruby Herring Abingdon AC 53
23 81 Emily Betts Abingdon AC 58
24 118 Eve Brown Team Kennet 15: 00
25 90 Barrett Charlotte Bracknell AC 02
26 132 Mille Wellington WSEH AC 09
27 65 Emily Greensmith Bracknell AC 10
28 96 O'Brien Olivia Bracknell AC 12
29 116 Emma Yeadon Reading AC 13
30 62 Corin Tims Bracknell AC 20
31 123 Amber Freeman White Horse Harriers AC 38
32 115 Elizabeth Ryan Reading AC 38
33 114 Zoe Rennie Reading AC 41
34 100 Imogen Wilson Maidenhead AC 16: 05
35 99 Jessica Lancaster Kidlington RC 10
36 102 Clementine Barry Newbury AC 25
37 64 Chloe Swindells Bracknell AC 42
38 126 Tyra Coker WSEH AC 17: 03
39 108 Molly Barnes Reading AC 17
40 131 Sophia Vishnyak WSEH AC 40

Time



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

U13 Girls Team Results

Pos Team
1 WSEH AC
2 Reading AC
3 Abingdon AC
4 Bracknell AC
5 WSEH AC 'B'
6 Team Kennet
7 Newbury AC
8 Bracknell AC 'B'
9 Reading AC 'B'

10 Bracknell AC 'C' 95

Points
12
26
33
44
49
51
54
73
94



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

U13 Boys Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 9 Harry Prestcott Bracknell AC 11: 55
2 28 Quinn Miell-Ingram Radley AC 59
3 8 Aiden Dias Bracknell AC 12: 00
4 53 Ben Dewar WSEH AC 15
5 54 Sam Johnston WSEH AC 19
6 59 George Thomas WSEH AC 24
7 49 Julian Abass WSEH AC 40
8 58 Nathan Rollins WSEH AC 42
9 26 Cameron Morgan Radley AC 45

10 44 Toby Clark Team Kennet 50
11 7 Hector Daniel Bracknell AC 56
12 6 Tathan Brooks Bracknell AC 58
13 34 Samuel Lindey-Hall Reading AC 13: 09
14 45 Noah Kemp Team Kennet 16
15 23 Freddie Bower Radley AC 17
16 51 Atticus Chute WSEH AC 20
17 27 Fred Walton Radley AC 21
18 38 Charlie Rickards Reading AC 22
19 1 Connor Morgan Abingdon AC 23
20 4 Owen Stocker Bicester AC 32
21 52 Josh Claasen WSEH AC 34
22 35 Dylan Madden Reading AC 41
23 15 Jamie Sheppard Chiltern Harriers 42
24 48 Matthew Quartermain White Horse Harriers AC 48
25 16 Rowan Chester Newbury AC 49
26 31 Nicholas Haldane Reading AC  : 53
27 50 Meher Baga WSEH AC 14: 00
28 55 Oliver Layfield WSEH AC 07
29 3 Timothy Jones Bicester AC 10
30 61 Stephan Visnyak WSEH AC 13
31 39 Victor Sanz-Bueno Reading AC 15
32 42 Adam Tivey Reading AC 21
33 25 Harley Gould Radley AC 25
34 24 Thomas Cripps Radley AC 26
35 32 George Huggett Reading AC 43
36 57 Felix Palmer WSEH AC 44
37 21 Drew Radbourne Newbury AC  : 51
38 37 Elliott Mccarthy Reading AC 12
39 30 George Godfrey Reading AC 15: 03
40 2 Robert Charlton Bicester AC 12
41 20 Cody Long Newbury AC 16: 14
42 19 Aston Howse Newbury AC 24
43 40 Rio Scott Smith Reading AC 32
44 60 Nikita Visniyak WSEH AC 34

Time



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

U13 Boys Team Results

Pos Team
1 WSEH AC
2 Bracknell AC
3 Radley AC
4 WSEH AC 'B'
5 Reading AC
6 WSEH AC 'C'
7 Radley AC 'B'
8 Reading AC 'B'
9 Bicester AC

10 Newbury AC
11 WSEH AC 'D'
12 Reading AC 'C'

89
103
110
112

76
84
89

Points

31
53

15
15
26



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

U15 Girls Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 222 Olivia Martin Abingdon AC 14: 00
2 259 Eloisa Harris WSEH AC 02
3 263 Jasmine Young WSEH AC 03
4 256 Charlotte Dewar WSEH AC 08
5 224 Baines Abi Bracknell AC 57
6 230 Hatch Jessica Bracknell AC 15: 05
7 241 Luci Robertson Newbury AC 11
8 235 Dave Manisha Bracknell AC 13
9 251 Mia Waldmann Reading AC 16

10 261 Holly Landon WSEH AC 22
11 233 Hall Lucy Bracknell AC 32
12 227 Benson Ella Bracknell AC 36
13 221 Georgina Halfhead Abingdon AC 49
14 249 Talia Painting Reading AC 50
15 254 Rebecca Thomson Team Kennet 16: 01
16 243 Katie Barnes Reading AC 03
17 246 Jeimima Crocker Reading AC 09
18 223 Rosie Mullins Abingdon AC 11
19 225 Bailey Amber Bracknell AC 21
20 228 Pennington Harriet Bracknell AC 26
21 250 Scarlet Taplin Reading AC 35
22 253 Georgina Thomson Team Kennet 38
23 240 Sophie Bhatt Newbury AC 50
24 252 Annelise Gale Team Kennet 54
25 239 Tia Lomas Chiltern Harriers 56
26 242 Gabrielle Stewart-Power Newbury AC 17: 26
27 244 Beau Burton Reading AC 27
28 258 Elidh Green WSEH AC 18: 12
29 248 Anna Macklin Reading AC 46

Time



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

U15 Girls Team Results

Pos Team
1 WSEH AC
2 Bracknell AC
3 Abingdon AC
4 Reading AC
5 Bracknell AC 'B'
6 Newbury AC
7 Team Kennet
8 Reading AC 'B'

56
61
65

Points
9

19
32
39
42



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

U15 Boys Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 200 Luke Hynes WSEH AC 12: 47
2 160 Winship James Bracknell AC 52
3 172 William D’Arcy Radley AC 13: 02
4 158 Enser Edward Bracknell AC 18
5 175 Rowan Miell-Ingram Radley AC 19
6 163 Stevens Max Bracknell AC 21
7 195 Noah Fletcher WSEH AC 26
8 194 Jack Campbell WSEH AC 30
9 203 James Palmer WSEH AC 34

10 155 Borgnis Charlie Bracknell AC 36
11 178 Lawrie Barker Reading AC 37
12 181 Aryan Gupta Reading AC 38
13 161 Alexander Joshua Bracknell AC 40
14 174 Johnny James Radley AC 44
15 196 William Goddard WSEH AC 46
16 162 Nye Marcus Bracknell AC 52
17 201 Matthew Knight WSEH AC 14: 04
18 199 Rocco Hudson WSEH AC 10
19 153 Edward Jolliffe Bicester AC 13
20 197 Sam Helsby WSEH AC 25
21 202 Oliver Lewis WSEH AC 39
22 173 Ethan Gilbert Radley AC 45
23 167 Anu Hynes Maidenhead AC 46
24 176 Roan Stillion Radley AC 50
25 184 Benjamin Mccade Reading AC 51
26 165 Barratt Oliver Bracknell AC 52
27 177 Elio Babb Reading AC 15: 05
28 168 Joshua Pope Maidenhead AC 19
29 151 Michael Alborzpour Bicester AC 39
30 204 Ryan Rickards WSEH AC 54
31 170 Wilf Waldon Newbury AC 16: 06
32 192 Samuel Austin WSEH AC 09
33 152 Romi Edwards Bicester AC 52
34 157 Jones Dylan Bracknell AC 17: 34

Time



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

U15 Boys Team Results

Pos Team
1 Bracknell AC
2 WSEH AC
3 Radley AC
4 Bracknell AC 'B'
5 WSEH AC 'B'
6 Reading AC
7 WSEH AC 'C'
8 Bicester AC 81

16
22
39
41
48
59

Points
12



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

U17 Women Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 847 Amy Young WSEH AC 22: 29
2 840 Molly Jones WSEH AC 31
3 817 Amelia Wills Bracknell AC 38
4 829 Hermione Walker Reading AC 41
5 835 Katie Clutterbuck WSEH AC 43
6 816 Lucy Wells Bracknell AC  : 52
7 837 Madison Foxcroft WSEH AC 23: 11
8 823 Abigail Hancock Reading AC 15
9 813 Hannah Read Bracknell AC 52

10 831 Georgia Whalley Reading AC 24: 01
11 844 Daisy Schotting-Robinson WSEH AC 04
12 834 Kitty Shepherd-Cross Vale of Aylesbury AC 23
13 832 Renee Whalley Reading AC 28
14 805 Lottie Ambridge Bracknell AC 28
15 818 Abbie Jones Maidenhead AC 28
16 833 Bethan Philp Team Kennet 31
17 807 Lara Croft Bracknell AC 41
18 801 Mieke Bedlington Abingdon AC 51
19 808 Elena Jones Bracknell AC 25: 00
20 820 Hermione Jewell Radley AC 11
21 843 Lily Schotting- Robinson WSEH AC 29
22 827 Oonagh O'Driscoll Reading AC 30
23 809 Freya Jones Bracknell AC 36
24 828 Lara Tolson Reading AC 37
25 803 Izzie Jones Abingdon AC 51

Time



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

U17 Women Team Results

Pos Team
1 WSEH AC
2 Bracknell AC
3 Reading AC
4 WSEH AC 'B'
5 Bracknell AC 'B'
6 Reading AC 'B'

8
18
22
39
50
59

Points



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

U17 Men Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 322 Dominic Mcdougall WSEH AC 19: 26
2 321 Pavit Kullar WSEH AC 30
3 302 Hall Oliver Bracknell AC 44
4 316 Ben Rollings Reading AC 56
5 295 Adam Ede Abingdon AC 57
6 294 Alexander Pennington Abingdon AC 20: 13
7 327 Ross Van Heerde WSEH AC 15
8 304 Tobias Allen Newbury AC 20
9 300 Fieldsend Henry Bracknell AC 20

10 314 Matthew Raynor Reading AC 22
11 315 Tom Rickards Reading AC 47
12 299 Withers Harry Bracknell AC 21: 02
13 296 Poll Alasdair Bracknell AC 21
14 317 Amar Brabhania WSEH AC 25
15 320 Zain Kothari WSEH AC 31
16 306 Cameron Langley Newbury AC 31
17 292 Kie Francis Abingdon AC 31
18 303 Holley Tony Bracknell AC 37
19 323 Josh Patteson WSEH AC 39
20 326 Marvin Tchangwa WSEH AC 41
21 318 Jordi Evans-Rodriguez WSEH AC 42
22 328 Matthew Wellington WSEH AC 44
23 291 Alfie Clay Abingdon AC 49
24 324 Ben Rowe WSEH AC 54
25 305 Hugh Beattie Newbury AC 22: 09
26 293 Thomas Miller Abingdon AC 10
27 307 Ellis Russell Newbury AC 47

Time



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

U17 Men Team Results

Pos Team
1 WSEH AC
2 Bracknell AC
3 Reading AC
4 Abingdon AC
5 WSEH AC 'B'
6 Newbury AC
7 WSEH AC 'C'

49
63

Points
10
24
25
28
48



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

Jnr, Snr & Vet Women Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 467 Anna Boniface Reading AC 24: 26
2 966 Jessica Franklin Newbury AC 31
3 484 Chantal Percival Reading Roadrunners 25: 06
4 446 Cordelia Parker Abingdon AC 49
5 450 Niamh Reid-Smith (U20) Aldershot, Farnham & District AC 57
6 465 Yasmin Ryder Newbury AC 26: 13
7 445 Rachael Ayerst Abingdon AC 35
8 490 Alice Flint WSEH 37
9 973 Bithja Jones Reading Roadrunners 39

10 452 Amelia Wilks (U20) Bracknell AC 50
11 482 Katie Rodda (U20) Reading AC 58
12 487 Lucy Rycroft (U20) White Horse Harriers AC 27: 02
13 451 Laurie Marlow Bracknell AC 10
14 478 Hannah Wright Reading AC 23
15 461 Emily Georgiades Headington RR 30
16 448 Cordelia Halfhead (U20) Abingdon AC 39
17 495 Bettina Hanlon (U20) WSEH 54
18 471 Sarah Holmes Reading AC 59
19 964 Rachel Allen Newbury AC 28: 10
20 975 Helen Pool Reading Roadrunners 14
21 493 Alex Slotwinska WSEH 17
22 475 Rachel Phillips Reading AC 36
23 472 Haleigh Wood Reading AC 49
24 968 Susan Francis Reading AC 52
25 981 Lisa O'Neill White Horse Harriers AC 29: 13
26 447 Lucy Shelton Abingdon AC 18
27 455 Jones Emily (U20) Bracknell AC 27
28 449 Katharine Harris (U20) Abingdon AC 31
29 950 Yvonne Morris Headington RR 43
30 963 Ellen Easten Maidenhead AC 59
31 469 Shirley-Ann Dix Reading AC 30: 04
32 947 Madeline Ding Headington RR 16
33 976 Julie Rainbow Reading Roadrunners 18
34 969 Lynne Henderson-Nike Reading AC 38
35 971 Debbie Taylor Reading AC 41
36 463 Rebecca Downie Newbury AC 45
37 965 Jenny Eaton Newbury AC 49
38 959 Sarah Scaife Kidlington RC 31: 20
39 977 Nicole Rickett Reading Roadrunners 43
40 979 Lesley Whiley Reading Roadrunners 49
41 980 Ros Burgess White Horse Harriers AC 54
42 944 Ellen Fulcher Handycross Runners 58
43 974 Susan Knight Reading Roadrunners 32: 00
44 941 Annabel Halfhead Abingdon AC 09

Time



45 477 Charlotte Wright Reading AC 40
46 943 Philomena Mburu Compton Harriers RC 33: 04
47 466 Anabel Pozniak (U20) Radley AC 15
48 952 Helen Turley Headington RR 36
49 485 Magdalena Pinney White Horse Harriers AC 34: 34
50 462 Emma Louise Webb Maidenhead AC 35
51 978 Claire Seymour Reading Roadrunners 35: 13
52 957 Rachel Jeacock Kidlington RC 44
53 942 Gina Lodowski Abingdon AC 48
54 949 Katie King Headington RR 36: 53
55 985 Paula Fudge WSEH 56
56 954 Rosie Winder Headington RR 37: 49
57 946 Emma Carter Briggs Headington RR 39: 21
58 460 Samantha Bates Headington RR 40: 17
59 473 Heidi Painting Reading AC 41: 30



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

Jnr, Snr & Vet Women Team Results

Pos Team
1 Reading AC
2 Abingdon AC
3 Newbury AC
4 Reading Roadrunners
5 WSEH
6 Bracknell AC
7 Reading AC 'B'
8 Headington RR
9 White Horse Harriers AC

10 Reading AC 'C'
11 Abingdon AC 'B'
12 Reading Roadrunners 'B'
13 Reading AC 'D'
14 Headington RR 'B'

78
89
98

112
139
158

27
32
46
50
63
76

Points
26
27



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

Vet Women Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 966 Jessica Franklin Newbury AC 24: 31
2 973 Bithja Jones Reading Roadrunners 26: 39
3 964 Rachel Allen Newbury AC 28: 10
4 975 Helen Pool Reading Roadrunners 14
5 968 Susan Francis Reading AC 52
6 981 Lisa O'Neill White Horse Harriers AC 29: 13
7 950 Yvonne Morris Headington RR 43
8 963 Ellen Easten Maidenhead AC 59
9 947 Madeline Ding Headington RR 30: 16

10 976 Julie Rainbow Reading Roadrunners 18
11 969 Lynne Henderson-Nike Reading AC 38
12 971 Debbie Taylor Reading AC 41
13 965 Jenny Eaton Newbury AC 49
14 959 Sarah Scaife Kidlington RC 31: 20
15 977 Nicole Rickett Reading Roadrunners 43
16 979 Lesley Whiley Reading Roadrunners 49
17 980 Ros Burgess White Horse Harriers AC 54
18 944 Ellen Fulcher Handycross Runners 58
19 974 Susan Knight Reading Roadrunners 32: 00
20 941 Annabel Halfhead Abingdon AC 09
21 943 Philomena Mburu Compton Harriers RC 33: 04
22 952 Helen Turley Headington RR 36
23 978 Claire Seymour Reading Roadrunners 35: 13
24 957 Rachel Jeacock Kidlington RC 44
25 942 Gina Lodowski Abingdon AC 48
26 949 Katie King Headington RR 36: 53
27 985 Paula Fudge WSEH 56
28 954 Rosie Winder Headington RR 37: 49
29 946 Emma Carter Briggs Headington RR 39: 21

Time



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

Vet Women Team Results

Pos Team
1 Reading Roadrunners
2 Newbury AC
3 Reading AC
4 Headington RR
5 Reading Roadrunners 'B'
6 Headington RR 'B'

50
83

Points
16
17
28
38



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

Jnr, Snr & Vet Men Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 351 Matthew Seddon Bracknell AC 32: 51
2 410 Eddie Steveni (U20) Reading AC 33: 05
3 398 Edward Stockdale Reading AC 07
4 404 Isaac Farnworth (U20) Reading AC 13
5 346 Calum Steer (U20) Abingdon AC 17
6 368 Alex Muir Newbury AC 30
7 434 Shaun Hudson (U20) WSEH AC 40
8 374 Thomas Watkins Newbury AC 58
9 436 David Clark Wycombe Phoenix 24: 13

10 435 Joe Branch Wycombe Phoenix 15
11 342 Harrison Read Abingdon AC 18
12 366 Matthew Green Newbury AC 20
13 897 James Craggs Newbury AC 24
14 359 Maxwell Cooper (U20) Bracknell AC 31
15 373 Mark Vardy Newbury AC 39
16 355 Ben Wills (U20) Bracknell AC 50
17 350 Lum Oli Bracknell AC 51
18 343 Owen Stepney Abingdon AC 35: 03
19 438 Kieran Gilfedder Wycombe Phoenix 14
20 396 Ryan O'Brien Reading AC 18
21 433 Matt Clutterbuck (U20) WSEH AC 21
22 345 David Bunn (U20) Abingdon AC 28
23 353 Aaron Enser (U20) Bracknell AC 29
24 418 Ben Findlay WSEH AC 24
25 362 Duncan Lawrence Headington RR 48
26 341 Paul Hughes Abingdon AC 51
27 414 Toby Draper Team Kennet 57
28 879 Tom Willner-Reid Headington RR 58
29 370 Michael Robbins Newbury AC 36: 03
30 413 David Mccoy Reading Roadrunners 03
31 923 Lance Nortcliff Reading Roadrunners 04
32 392 Ryan Faulkner Reading AC 31
33 348 Ashton Jamie Bracknell AC 43
34 437 Frank Fulcher Wycombe Phoenix 49
35 354 Adam Dart (U20) Bracknell AC 50
36 899 Andrew Ind Newbury AC 52
37 880 Mark Dilks Kidlington RC 53
38 416 Simon Harris White Horse Harriers AC 54
39 895 Steven Barnes Newbury AC 37: 10
40 876 Julien Lhomme Headington RR 13
41 407 Tom Nike (U20) Reading AC 14
42 377 Adam Bayliss Oxford City 26
43 395 Arturo Martinez De Murguia Reading AC 27
44 878 Jason Smith Headington RR 34

Time



45 864 Richard Gould Alchester RC 41
46 871 Richard Ashby Headington RR 52
47 360 Anthony Aimon Headington RR 38: 00
48 901 Philip Marshall Newbury AC 01
49 383 Elliot Birkbeck Radley AC 13
50 936 Paul Jegou White Horse Harriers AC 20
51 344 George Wood Abingdon AC 25
52 356 Harry Digby (U20) Bracknell AC 29
53 375 Michael Wheeler Newbury AC 42
54 905 Martin Walker Newbury AC 51
55 929 Christopher Hall Team Kennet 39: 00
56 382 Edward White Oxford City 01
57 371 Daniel Tuttle Newbury AC 02
58 926 Andrew Smith Reading Roadrunners 04
59 920 Andrew Blenkinsopp Reading Roadrunners 08
60 415 Bradley Thomas Team Kennet 11
61 930 Bart Kuijten Team Kennet 31
62 372 William Tyson Newbury AC 44
63 874 Simon Dales Headington RR 50
64 921 Pete Jewell Reading Roadrunners 40: 12
65 890 Richard Scaife Kidlington RC 20
66 935 Paul Davison White Horse Harriers AC 33
67 869 Ryan Morris Compton Harriers RC 51
68 893 Jonathan Kew Maidenhead AC 55
69 902 Nigel Popplewell Newbury AC 41: 29
70 937 Simon Leech White Horse Harriers AC 35
71 380 Seb Reynolds Oxford City 36
72 877 Andy Phelps Headington RR 46
73 365 Jack Goodwin (U20) Kidlington RC 54
74 872 Daniel Bremner Headington RR 54
75 347 John Daniels Bracknell AC 42: 01
76 364 Liam Hosier Kidlington RC 10
77 384 Paul James Radley AC 12
78 903 Andrew Russell Newbury AC 23
79 932 Benjamin Schiffer-Harte Team Kennet 31
80 873 Joe D'Angelo Headington RR 55
81 908 Stewart Thorp Oxford City 59
82 898 Steve Ferriday Newbury AC 59
83 933 David Smith Team Kennet 59
84 904 Martyn Staines Newbury AC 43: 05
85 900 Wayne Lillis Newbury AC 11
86 867 Darren James Compton Harriers RC 20
87 363 Tom Freeman Kidlington RC 58
88 861 Jon Bones Abingdon AC 44: 11
89 866 Jones Gareth Bracknell AC 34
90 931 Mitchell Poustie Team Kennet 51
91 914 Gerard O'Driscoll Reading AC 45: 01
92 444 Scott Wixon Nelson Wycombe Phoenix 57
93 924 David Caswell Reading Roadrunners 59
94 886 Andrew Lister Kidlington RC 46: 09
95 927 Alan Williamson Reading Roadrunners 18



96 888 Lee Needle Kidlington RC 41
97 862 Adrian Francis Abingdon AC 55
98 925 Peter Reilly Reading Roadrunners 48: 08
99 922 Chris Manton Reading Roadrunners 36

100 928 Simon Gale Team Kennet 49
101 906 Paul Grimsdale Oxford City 74: 11



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

Jnr, Snr & Vet Men Team Results

Pos Team
1 Newbury AC
2 Reading AC
3 Bracknell AC
4 Abingdon AC
5 Headington RR
6 Newbury AC 'B'
7 Reading Roadrunners
8 Team Kennet
9 Kidlington RC

10 Newbury AC 'C' 460

133
230
287
335
365
432

Points
83

102
104



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

Vet Men Individual Results

Pos No Name Club
1 897 James Craggs Newbury AC 34: 24
2 879 Tom Willner-Reid Headington RR 35: 58
3 923 Lance Nortcliff Reading Roadrunners 36: 04
4 899 Andrew Ind Newbury AC 52
5 880 Mark Dilks Kidlington RC 53
6 895 Steven Barnes Newbury AC 37: 10
7 876 Julien Lhomme Headington RR 13
8 878 Jason Smith Headington RR 34
9 864 Richard Gould Alchester RC 41

10 871 Richard Ashby Headington RR 52
11 901 Philip Marshall Newbury AC 38: 01
12 936 Paul Jegou White Horse Harriers AC 20
13 905 Martin Walker Newbury AC 51
14 929 Christopher Hall Team Kennet 39: 00
15 926 Andrew Smith Reading Roadrunners 04
16 920 Andrew Blenkinsopp Reading Roadrunners 08
17 930 Bart Kuijten Team Kennet 31
18 874 Simon Dales Headington RR 50
19 921 Pete Jewell Reading Roadrunners 40: 12
20 890 Richard Scaife Kidlington RC 20
21 935 Paul Davison White Horse Harriers AC 33
22 869 Ryan Morris Compton Harriers RC 51
23 893 Jonathan Kew Maidenhead AC 55
24 902 Nigel Popplewell Newbury AC 41: 29
25 937 Simon Leech White Horse Harriers AC 35
26 877 Andy Phelps Headington RR 46
27 868 Michael Li-Rouse Compton Harriers RC
28 872 Daniel Bremner Headington RR 54
29 903 Andrew Russell Newbury AC 42: 23
30 932 Benjamin Schiffer-Harte Team Kennet 31
31 873 Joe D'Angelo Headington RR 55
32 908 Stewart Thorp Oxford City 59
33 898 Steve Ferriday Newbury AC 59
34 933 David Smith Team Kennet 59
35 904 Martyn Staines Newbury AC 43: 05
36 900 Wayne Lillis Newbury AC 11
37 867 Darren James Compton Harriers RC 20
38 861 Jon Bones Abingdon AC 44: 11
39 866 Jones Gareth Bracknell AC 34
40 931 Mitchell Poustie Team Kennet 51
41 914 Gerard O'Driscoll Reading AC 45: 01
42 924 David Caswell Reading Roadrunners 59
43 886 Andrew Lister Kidlington RC 46: 09
44 927 Alan Williamson Reading Roadrunners 18

Time



45 888 Lee Needle Kidlington RC 41
46 862 Adrian Francis Abingdon AC 55
47 925 Peter Reilly Reading Roadrunners 48: 08
48 922 Chris Manton Reading Roadrunners 36
49 928 Simon Gale Team Kennet 49
50 906 Paul Grimsdale Oxford City 74: 11



Berks, Bucks & Oxon CX Champs 2018
Newbury Showground Sunday, 18th November 2018

Jnr, Snr & Vet Men Team Results

Pos Team
1 Newbury AC
2 Headington RR
3 Reading Roadrunners
4 Newbury AC 'B'
5 Headington RR 'B'
6 White Horse Harriers AC
7 Team Kennet
8 Kidlington RC
9 Compton Harriers RC

10 Newbury AC 'C'
11 Reading Roadrunners 'B'
12 Team Kennet 'B'

68
86
97

105
123

17
34
48
54
58
61

Points
11


